02-918-8020
02-918-8021(Fax.)
089-788-5199
69/90 Hatairat Rd., Minburi ,Minburi Bangkok (Thailand) 10510
B.N.C.TOOLING Co.,Ltd.
bnctooling.com

Guide Rollers  see page E
Standard 1000 Hard-coated aluminium
(Exception: 7 mm rollers are made of nickel-plated steel)
Other roller materials (nickel-plated steel or plastic), as well as special coatings
(anti-adhesive or carbon fibres - NAV optimized) are available on request.
Optional Accessories
Code A Air damping  (available for Models -400 to -5000)
– not available for Model DXR –
Code L Special lever (Standard for Models -20 K and higher)
– recommended for -10 K Models –
Code M Memory pointer
– not available for DXB-50 and DXT-50 –
Specifications same as Model DX2 (see page A 4)
Available Models
MODEL
DXB-50 10 - 50 55 7
DXB-120 20 - 120 55 7, 10, 15, 20, 30
DXB-200 20 - 200 55 7, 10, 15, 20, 30
DXB-400 20 - 400 55 7, 10, 15, 20, 30
DXB-1000 100 - 1000 55 7, 10, 15, 20, 30, 36, 41, 50
DXB-2000 200 - 2000 117 7, 10, 15, 20, 30, 36, 41, 50
DXB-5000 400 - 5000 117 7, 10, 15, 20, 30, 36, 41, 50
DXB-10 K 2.5 - 10 daN 117 7, 10, 15, 20, 30, 36, 41
DXB-20 K-L 5 - 20 daN 167 7, 10, 15, 20, 30
Other tension ranges, measuring head widths, and material path calibrations
available on request. Other units of measure available – g or kg.
*  SCHMIDT calibration material textile ribbon or film,
  depending on tension range and roller width